



BILL TO: MODE TRANSPORTATION LLC 14785 PRESTON ROAD SUITE 850 DALLAS, TX 75254 INVOICE DATE: 11/18/2024 INVOICE #: R65587 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/18/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/15/2024		411 NE HWY 11, Pendleton, OR 97801 - 1009 Ford Rd, Muscle Shoals, AL 35661, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$4,225.00	\$4,225.00

TOTAL	
\$4,225.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Carrier Load Tender

Tender: 11/13/2024 09:26

Reference: 4090152957

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH) Vendor #: 112754 Email: zigi@royal3inc.com Phone: 6304857370 Fax: 6304856980

References	
Reference Type	Reference Value
Unique ID	7200084300
Tender Notes	Acceptance of this load is under the terms of the existing Transportation Services Agreement covering Mode Transportation LLC

Dispatcher: Dan Baltz phone: 9042736028 fax: 6366601496 email: fenton.mo@modetransportation.com

Bill To: MODE Transportation EMAIL INVOICES & BACKUP DOCUMENTS TO: sendmybill@modeglobal.com

Equipment

Items							
Item ID	HM	Description	Weight	Class	NMFC	Value (\$)	Dimensions
ALUMINUM		ALUMINUM	43000.0	0.0		0.0	

Stop 1 (pickup)							
Appointment: 11/15/2024 07:00AM - 11/15/2024 02:00PM							
OBRC PENDLETON							
411 NE HWY 11,							
PENDLETON, OR 97801							
Contact: Phone: Fax:							
Pickup Appointment 7200084300							
Location Comments							
SCALE LIGHT/HEAVY AT ARROWHEAD TRAVEL F	PLAZA 72485 Highway 331 Pendleton OR 97801						
4090152957 (MT Reference)	43,000 lb	1.0 Container					
Stop 2 (drop)							
Appointment: 11/18/2024 08:00AM - 11/18/2024 08	:00AM						
CONSTELLIUM							
1009 FORD ROAD,							
MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661							
Contact: E13 SCALE Phone: 256-386-4878 Fax:							
Delivery Appointment 7200084300							
Location Comments							
4090152957 (MT Reference)	43,000 lb	1.0 Container					

Freight Terms Charge Details Description Rate Charge Qty 4100.0 Flat Rate Total Line Haul \$4,100.00 WEIGH LIGHT AND HEAVY 50.0 Per Stop 2.0 \$100.00 WEIGHT AND INSPECTION CHARGE 25.0 Flat Rate \$25.00 \$4,225.00 USD Total:

Special Instructions



Carrier Load Tender

Reference: 4090152957

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH)

Tender: 11/13/2024 09:26

IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER ****MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: **4090152957** The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

Sign and return:

Bill Carson

Date: 11/13/2024

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Please visit our Carrier Portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com</u> to request Quick Pay, review invoices, and inquire about payment status. For invoice and backup documentation submissions, please email to <u>sendmybill@modeglobal.com</u>.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at <u>https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-</u> <u>Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf</u>

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.

RAIG	HT B	LL OF LADING - S	HORT FO	RM	·	115/24	Bill of La		5-0U	082	
NOE: Shippers of hazardous materials must enter 24-hour emergerty ponse telephone number under "Emergency Response Phone Number.						10-10-		_ Bill of Lading No. <u>A5-00082</u> Shipper No			
ipping Order RUAL				13			Carrier No				
198 F31 - 19419	~~ 			(Name)	of Carrier)			10:			
): onsign e e		ontellium		1	FROM: Shipper	OBLC					
reet	\mathcal{L}				Street	11 NE HV	NYII				
estinatio	n 1/1/	scle Storals	AL-Zip Code	9	Origin	ndleton, L) R Zip Ca	ode 172	101		
nute:	110		Vehicle N	No.		SCAC	Emergency Response Phone Number				
No. Noping	+HM	Kind of Packaging, Description Special Marks and Exce	stow	ing must be so marked	and packaged as to ens	r attention in handling or une safe transportation with ight Classification, Itam 360.	Weight (Subject to Correction)*	Rate or C	lass CH	ARGES	
25		Rales D.	1/	miNIIK	1		40,031				
~/		TRAILOF	H	34936	2						
		SOALH	0849	520							
		Release	#7:	2000 8	4300						
		(10		1						
						/		1			
				3			1, 1,				
						All	////				
						Have	m	19	-1/		
						11 1	11	1/8-			
amer by w	water, the	es between two ports by a law requires that the bill of lading is "carrier's or shipper's weight",	REMIT C:O.D. TO: ADDRESS		C.O.D. Amt. \$	C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID COLLECT	1. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	total Charges: \$,	S	
Note-Whe state spec	ene the nati sifically in w	e is dependent on value, shippers inting the agreed or declared value	are required to of the property.			if this shipment is to be d nor shall sign the followin			FREIGHT C		
		ed value of the property is hereby : not exceeding	specifically stated	The carrier shall charges.	not make delivery o	of this shipment without	payment of freight a	and all other	Check Approp		
									- 0 .	chaig	
RECE	IVED, subje	ct to the classifications and lawfull nts of packages unknown), marked,	filed tariffs in effi	ect on the date of	the issue of this Bill	(Signature of Consignor) of Lading, the property de	escribed above in ap	parent good ord		ted (contents	
corporation stination by that ev date here terms a	in posse it is muturery service reof, if this and condition	Its of packages unknown), marked, ession of the property under the cr ally agreed as to each carrier of a to be performed hereunder shall is a rail or a rail-water shipment, nis of the said till of lading, set fo or himself and his assigns.	ntract) agrees to I or any of, said p oe subject to all th or (2) in the apoli	carry to its usual property over all or ne terms and condi- cable mator carrier	any portion of said in any portion of said in tions of the Uniform classification or tar	no destination, if on its re route to destination and a Domestic Straight Bill of iff, if this is a motor car	oute, otherwise to di is to each party at a Lading set forth (1) rier shipment. Shipp	eliver to another any time interest in Uniform Freig er hereby certifi	carrier on the ted in all or any oht Classifications es that he is far	of said prop- s in effect on miliar with all	
ark with "RO" if appropriate to designate Hazardous Materials as defined in the U.S. Department of ansportation Regulations governing the transportation of hazardous materials. The use of this column is optional method for identifying hazardous materials on Bills of Lading per 172 201(a)(1) (iii) of Title 49 we of Federal Regulations. Also when shipping hazardous materials, the shipper's certification statement escribed in section 172,204(a) of the Federal Regulations, as indicated on the Bill of Lading does apply. Wess a specific exception from the requirement is provided in the Regulation for a particular material.				pany interpretation of requirements as described in 49 Code of Federal Regulations 172, Subpart C-Shipping Papers. Such description consists of the following per Sec- tions, 172, 200 (Hazardous Material Table) and Sections 172,202 and 172,203 may be applicable. See 45					s shipment . See 49 e, Sections		
HIPPER	P	OBKG			CARRIER /	une fu	et i				
ER	Zay		ena		PER	Y.10 3.					
	marted, an	cercity that the above named mater d labeled, and are in proper conditi egulations of the U.S. Department o	on for transportatio	assified, packaged, an according to the	tion was made avail	es receipt of packages and able and/or carrier has the nentation in the vehicle. Pro	e U.S. Department of	Transportation e	emergency respon	nse ouidebook	

